		전자부품 데이터시트 검색엔진
    		   Korean  ▼
				 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese

Version 1.5
LY T66F
Ordering Information
Bestellinformation
Type:
Luminous Intensity 1) page 22
Ordering Code
Typ:
Lichtstärke 1) Seite 22
Bestellnummer
I
F = 20 mA
IV [mcd]
LY T66F-BABB-4D-1
1800 ... 2800
Q65111A3784
LY T66F-ABBB-4D-1-20
1400 ... 2800
Q65111A2950
LY T66F-BBCA-4D-3A4B
2240 ... 3550
Q65112A3966
LY T66F-BACA-46-3A4B
1800 ... 3550
Q65112A3877
LY T66F-ABCA-46-3A4B
1400 ... 3550
Q65112A3878
LY T66F-ABBB-35-3A4B
1400 ... 2800
Q65112A3881
Note:
The above Type Numbers represent the order groups which include only a few brightness groups (see page 5). Only one group will